Wednesday, April 2nd--- Reqular Sale

Wednesday, April 9th---- Reqular Sale

Friday, April 11th--- Topp Anqus Bull Sale

Kist Livestock Auction

Monday, April 14th--- Diamond J Anqus Bull Sale

Wednesday, April 16th--- Reqular Sale

Baldwin, ND
Carson, ND
Hannover, ND
Carson, ND
Hazen, ND
Baldwin, ND
Heaton, ND
Menoken, ND
Mandan, ND
Mandan, ND
Heaton, ND
Mandan, ND
McVille, ND
Elgin, ND
Stanton, ND
Elgin, ND
Elgin, ND
Mohall, ND
Elgin, ND

Carson, ND
Baldwin, ND
Hazen, ND
Zap, ND
Heaton, ND
New Town, ND
Mandan, ND
Mandan, ND
Baldwin, ND
Heaton, ND
Hazen, ND
New Salem, ND
Drake, ND
New Town, ND

Market Report for Wednesday, March 26th, 2025

Steers

13 Red/BIlk Str Shots
3 Blk Str

4 Blk/Bwf Str

5 Blk Str

6 Blk/Bwf Str Shots
15 Red/Blk Str Shots
10 Blk/Bwf Str Shots
14 Blk Str

3 Blk Str Shots

7 Blk Str Shots

35 Blk/Bwf Str Shots
12 Red/Blk Str

81 Mxd Str

80 Blk/Bwf Str Shots
24 Blk/Bwf Str shots
72 Blk/Bwf Str Shots
72 Blk/Bwf Str Shots
44 Red/Blk Str

30 Charred Str Shots

Heifers

7 Red/Blk Hfr

65 Red/Blk Hfr Shots
9 Blk/Bwf Hfr Shots
10 Blk Hfr Shots

14 Mxd Hfr Shots

13 BIk/Bwf Hfr

28 Blk/Bwf Hfr Shots
7 Blk Hfr Shots

21 Red/Blk Hfr Shots
41 Blk/Bwf Hfr Shots
41 Blk/Bwf Hfr Shots
28 Red/Rwf Hfr

39 Blk Hfr Shots

11 Mxd Hfr

WGT

WGT

416
443
433
489
538
512
597
638
678
676
708
693
695
760
783
829
840
815
849

411
541
581
576
591
595
593
612
605
656
664
674
697
671

CwTt
431.00
427.50
420.00
407.50
400.00
390.00
370.00
355.00
340.00
340.00
338.00
325.00
325.00
318.25
303.00
299.00
295.75
290.00
285.00

402.50
336.00
335.00
333.00
330.50
329.50
328.50
326.50
324.50
321.75
314.00
311.50
307.50
305.00

1,925 Cattle Sold

$SSHD

1794
1895
1817
1993
2153
1995
2207
2266
2306
2297
2392
2252
2257
2420
2373
2478
2483
2364
2420

1656
1819
1945
1916
1952
1959
1949
1999
1963
2110
2086
2100
2142
2048



Elgin, ND
Mandan, ND
Elgin, ND

New Salem, ND
Steele, ND
Selfridge, ND
Mandan, ND
Mandan, ND
Mandan, ND
Raleigh, ND
Mandan, ND
Minot, ND
Mandan, ND
Beulah, ND
Mandan, ND
Mandan, ND
Selfridge, ND
Bismarck, ND
Wing, ND
Mandan, ND
Mandan, ND
Mandan, ND
Drake, ND
Bismarck, ND
Mandan, ND
Mandan, ND
Baldwin, ND
Driscoll, ND
Beulah, ND
Max, ND
Mandan, ND
Carson, ND
Mandan, ND
New Salem, ND
Mandan, ND
Heaton, ND
Flasher, ND
Baldwin, ND
Shields, ND
Mandan, ND
Mandan, ND
Mandan, ND
St Anthony, ND
Mandan, ND

13 Blk/Bwf Hfr Shots

10 Red Hfr Shots
62 Mxd Hfr Shots

Cows

1 Blk Cow
1 Red Cow
2 Blk Cow
1 Red Cow
1 Blk Cow
1 Blk Cow
1 Blk Cow
1 Blk Cow
1 Blk Cow
3 Blk Cow
2 Blk Cow
1 Blk Cow
1 Blk Cow
1 Blk Cow
1 Blk Cow
1 Blk Cow
1 Blk Cow
1 Wf Cow
1 Blk Cow
2 Blk Cow
1 Blk Cow
1 Blk Cow
2 Blk Cow
1 Blk Cow
1 Blk Cow
2 Blk Cow
1 Red Cow
1 Blk Cow
1 Blk Cow
1 Blk Cow
1 Red Cow
3 Blk Cow
1 Wf Cow
1 Blk Cow
1 Roan Cow
1 Wf Cow
1 Blk Cow
1 Blk Cow
1 Blk Cow
1 Blk Cow
1 Blk Cow

701
775
790

1450
1400
1488
1385
1470
1340
1365
1455
1420
1468
1568
1880
1540
1670
1665
1460
1520
1480
1500
1663
1605
1550
1678
1545
1530
1563
1640
1575
1780
1735
1720
1565
1545
1480
1500
1410
1795
1685
1650
1695
1695

282.50
273.50
270.25

175.00
169.00
165.00
164.00
163.00
161.00
160.00
158.00
158.00
158.00
157.00
157.00
156.00
156.00
155.00
155.00
155.00
154.00
153.00
153.00
152.00
151.00
149.00
149.00
148.00
147.00
147.00
146.00
145.00
145.00
145.00
143.00
143.00
142.00
140.00
139.00
138.00
138.00
138.00
138.00
136.00

1980
2120
2135

2538
2366
2454
2271
2396
2157
2184
2299
2244
2320
2461
2952
2402
2605
2580
2263
2356
2279
2295
2544
2440
2341
2499
2302
2264
2297
2411
2299
2581
2516
2494
2238
2209
2102
2100
1960
2477
2325
2277
2339
2305



Bismarck, ND
Mandan, ND
Steele, ND
Steele, ND

Carson, ND
Elgin, ND
Carson, ND
Carson, ND
Center, ND
Solen, ND
Carson, ND
Carson, ND
Solen, ND
Selfridge, ND
Carson, ND
Carson, ND
Garrison, ND
Selfridge, ND
Bismarck, ND
Beulah, ND
Beulah, ND
Mandan, ND
Solen, ND

1 Blk Cow
1 Red Cow
1 Red Cow
1 Red Cow

Bulls WGT
1 BLk Bull
1 Red Bull
1 BLk Bull
1 BLk Bull
1 BLk Bull
1 BLk Bull
1 Red Bull
1 BLk Bull
1 BLk Bull
1 BLk Bull
1 Red Bull
1 BLk Bull
1 Red Bull
1 BLk Bull
1 BLk Bull
1 BLk Bull
1 BLk Bull
1 BLk Bull
1 BLk Bull

1575
1725
1695
1935

2090
2260
1845
1925
2030
1905
1835
2050
2250
2005
2175
1840
1935
1950
1825
2220
2120
2170
2110

136.00
136.00
135.00
135.00

182.00
180.00
179.00
178.00
177.00
177.00
175.00
175.00
171.00
171.00
170.00
169.00
167.00
167.00
167.00
164.00
164.00
161.00
161.00

2142
2346
2288
2612

3804
4068
3302
3426
3593
3372
3211
3588
3847
3428
3697
3110
3231
3256
3048
3641
3477
3494
3397

Good Straight Cows: $1.57 - $1.67, High Yielding Cows: $1.46 - $1.56, Medium Yielding Cows: $1.35 - $1.45, Low Yield

Cows: $1.24 - $1.34
Super High Yielding Bulls: $1.74 - $1.84, High Yielding Bulls: $1.63-$1.73, Thin Low Yielding Bulls: $1.52-$1.62

For more information call Kist Livestock at 701-663-9573, Bill Kist at 701-226-6378, Jerry Kist at 701-471-4450,

or Matt Lachenmeier at 701-426-7638






